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CONTACT
Anesthesiology Aubrey Yao, M.D. General, Cardiac Anesthesia Assistant Professor UCDMC ayao@ucdavis.edu

Cardiology Saul Schaefer, M.D. General Professor UCDMC, VA sschaefer@ucdavis.edu P: 916-816-5598

Dermatology Nasim Fazel, M.D., D.D.S. General Associate Professor UCDMC nfazel@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-6876

Emergency Medicine Mary Bing, M.D. General Assistant Professor UCDMC mlbing@ucdavis.edu

Endocrinology Prasanth Surampudi, M.D. General, Male Reproduction Assistant Professor UCDMC, Rancho 

Cordova Clinic

psurampudi@ucdavis.edu P: 916-816-6582

Family Medicine Kris Srinivasan, M.D. General Assistant Professor UCDMC ksriniviasan@ucdavis.edu

Family Medicine/Obstetrics Suzanne Eidson-Ton, M.D. FM/OB Associate Professor UCDMC weidsonton@ucdavis.edu

Geriatrics Calvin Hirsch, M.D. General Professor UCDMC chhirsch@ucdavis.edu

Internal Medicine Paul Aronowitz, M.D. General Professor UCDMC paronowitz@ucdavis.edu

Nephrology Burl Don, M.D. General Professor UCDMC brdon@ucdavis.edu

Neurological Surgery Marike Zwienenberg-Lee, M.D. Pediatric Neurosurgery Assistant Professor UCDMC mzwien@ucdavis.edu

Neurology Alexandra Duffy, D.O. General/Movement Disorders Professor UCDMC aduffy@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-6785

Obstetrics and Gynecology Melody Hou, M.D., M.P.H. Family Planning Assistant Professor UCDMC myhou@ucdavis.edu

Occupational and Environmental Med Sheri Belafsky, M.D. General Associate Physician UCD Occupational 

Health Clinic (Davis)

srbelafsky@ucdavis.edu

Ophthalmology Annie Baik, M.D. Glaucoma Assistant Professor UCD Eye Center akbaik@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-6818

Orthopedic Surgery Mauro Giordani, M.D. Adult Reconstructive Associate Professor UCDMC mgiordani@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-2700

Otolaryngology  (ENT) Rodney Diaz, M.D. Otology, Neurotology, Skull Base 

Surgery

Associate Professor UCDMC rcdiaz@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-1051

Pathology Kristin Olson, M.D. General Assistant Professor UCDMC kriolson@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-3141

Pediatrics Jennifer Plant, M.D., M.Ed. Pediatric Intensive Care Assistant Professor UCDMC jplant@ucdavis.edu

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation Carol Vandenakker-Albanese, 

M.D.

General Professor UCDMC cvalbanese@ucdavis.edu O: 916-734-5292

Psychiatry Lorin Scher, M.D. Psychosomatic Medicine, 

Emergency Psychiatry

Assistant Professor UCDMC lmscher@ucdavis.edu

Radiation Oncology Andrew Vaughan, Ph.D. General Professor UCD Cancer Center atvaughan@ucdavis.edu

Radiology - Diagnostic Shadi Aminololama-Shakeri, M.D. Breast Imaging Assistant Professor UCDMC sshakeri@ucdavis.edu O: 916-703-2261

Surgery Edgardo Salcedo, M.D. General, Trauma, Critical Care Assistant Professor UCDMC esalcedo@ucdavis.edu

Urology Jennifer Yang, M.D. Pediatric Urology Assistant Professor UCDMC jhlyang@ucdavis.edu
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